
   

 

 

 

 

TICT BUSINESS SUSTAINABILITY WORKSHOPS 

Launceston Tourism & Hospitality Building, Patterson Street 

11am - 2pm 

 

Workshop     Round 1 Date  Round 2 Date  

Workshop 1 

SITXMGT005A - Manage Business Risk  Tuesday 28th May  Tuesday 13th August  

 

      

Workshop 2 

BSBHRM504A - Manage Workforce Planning Tuesday 4th June Tuesday 27th August 

 

 

Workshop 3 

SITXFIN005A- Prepare and Monitor Budgets Tuesday 11th June Tuesday 3rd September 

  

Workshop 4 

SITXCCS003A – Manage Quality Customer Service Tuesday 18th June Tuesday 10th September 

 

 

Workshop 5 

SITXMGT001A – Monitor Work Operations  Tuesday 25th June Tuesday 17th September 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

 

 

 

TICT BUSINESS SUSTAINABILITY WORKSHOPS 

Drysdale Hobart Campus, 59 Collins Street 

11am - 2pm 

 

Workshop     Round 1 Date  Round 2 Date  

Workshop 1 

SITXMGT005A - Manage Business Risk  Wednesday 29th May  Wednesday 21st August  

 

      

Workshop 2 

BSBHRM504A - Manage Workforce Planning Wednesday 5th June Wednesday 28th August 

 

 

Workshop 3 

SITXFIN005A- Prepare and Monitor Budgets Wednesday 12th June Wednesday 4rd September

   

Workshop 4 

SITXCCS003A – Manage Quality Customer Service Wednesday 19th June Wednesday 11th September 

 

 

Workshop 5 

SITXMGT001A – Monitor Work Operations  Wednesday 26th June Wednesday 18th September 

 

 

 

 


